
CODE MODELS COLORS  PRICES

SRP with VAT  

YRBY4 SB-SC-SJ *Tavolozza 12.521 €                     

YRBY8 SB-SC-SJ *Tavolozza 11.640 €                     

YRBY5 SB-SC-SJ *Tavolozza 11.151 €                      

YRBY6 SB-SC-SJ *Tavolozza 8.234 €                     

YRBY7 SB-SC-SJ *Tavolozza 6.193 €                      

XRB04 SB-SC-SJ *Tavolozza 5.608 €                     

YRBR4 1D-SW 3.121 €                       

YRBR5 47-50-53-55-57-59-61 1D-SW 2.733 €                      

YRBR3 1D-SW 2.277 €                      

YRBL9 XB-XC *Tavolozza 6.653 €                      

YRBL2 XC *Tavolozza 4.948 €                     

XRB03 XB-XC *Tavolozza 4.158 €                      

YRB09 XB-XC-XW *Tavolozza 11.023 €                     

YRB15 XB-XC-XW *Tavolozza 10.728 €                    

YRB17X OLTRE XR4 DISC - Ultegra Di2 - 550 Airbeat 47-50-53-55-57-59-61 XB-XC-XW *Tavolozza 8.343 €                     

YRB12X OLTRE XR4 DISC - Rival Etap AXS 12sp - 550 Airbeat 47-50-53-55-57-59-61 XB-XC-XW *Tavolozza 7.705 €                      

YRB17I XB-XC-XW *Tavolozza 7.403 €                     

YRB12I XB-XC-XW *Tavolozza 6.616 €                      

XRB02I XB-XC-XW *Tavolozza 5.423 €                     

XRB02X XC *Tavolozza 4.801 €                      

YRB18 XC 6.138 €                      

YRBK7 XB-XC-XW 4.734 €                     

YRB38 PX 5.215 €                      

YRB39 5K 4.444 €                     

YRB9D 5K-PX 3.713 €                      

YRB8D 5K-2R 3.240 €                     

YRBZ5 47-50-53-55-57-59-61 IC-IB 6.193 €                      

YRB50 47-50-53-55-57-59-61 IC 5.129 €                      

YRB54 47-50-53-55-57-59-61 IC-IB 4.752 €                     

XRB24 47-50-53-55-57-59-61 IC 3.895 €                     

YRB5D 47-50-53-55-57-59-61 5K-5H 4.069 €                     

YRB6D 47-50-53-55-57-59-61 5K-5H 3.387 €                      

YRB7D 47-50-53-55-57-59-61 5K-5H 2.842 €                     

YRB4C 46-50-53-55-57-59-61-63 ND-N2 1.930 €                      

YRBW7 44-46-50-53-55-57-59-61-63 ND-N2 1.620 €                      

44-47-50-53-55-57-59-61

SPECIALISSIMA DISC - Super Record EPS 12sp

SPECIALISSIMA DISC - Dura Ace-Di2  

SPECIALISSIMA DISC - Ultegra Di2 

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

44-47-50-53-55-57-59-61

44-47-50-53-55-57-59-61

44-47-50-53-55-57-59-61

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

44-47-50-53-55-57-59-61

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

Bianchi reserves the right to amend specifications and/or prices.

*Tavolozza: Upcharge 410 €

ARIA DISC -  Rival Etap AXS 12sp

OLTRE XR4 DISC - Dura Ace-Di2  

INFINITO XE DISC - 105 11sp

INFINITO XE DISC - Rival Etap Axs 12sp 

INFINITO XE DISC - Ultegra 11sp

OLTRE XR4 DISC - Red eTap AXS 12sp 

OLTRE XR4 DISC - Rival Etap AXS 12sp

PROVISIONAL PRICE LIST MY22
EUROPE

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

44-47-50-53-55-57-59-61

44-47-50-53-55-57-59-61

44-47-50-53-55-57-59-61

44-47-50-53-55-57-59-61

SIZES

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

OLTRE XR4 -Ultegra 11sp  

RACING - ALL-ROUND

RACING - AERO

RACING - ENDURANCE

ROAD 

SPRINT DISC - 105 11sp 

SPRINT DISC - Ultegra 11 sp 

SPRINT - 105 11sp 

INFINITO CV DISC FRAMESET (frame+fork+headset+seatpost)                                                       

SPECIALISSIMA DISC - Red eTap AXS 12sp 

OLTRE XR4 CV DISC FRAMESET (frame+fork+headset+seatpost+integrated handlebar 

VISION 5D ACR DISC/stem)   

INFINITO  CV  DISC - Rival Etap Axs 12sp 

INFINITO  CV  DISC - Ultegra  Di2   

ARIA DISC - Ultegra Di2 

OLTRE XR3 DISC - Ultegra 11sp 

OLTRE XR3 DISC - Ultegra Di2 

OLTRE XR4 CV DISC FRAMESET (frame+fork+headset+seatpost+stem alloy+ 

handlebar alloy ACR separate)   

INFINITO  CV  DISC - Ultegra 11sp

VIA NIRONE 7 - 105 11sp  

SPECIALISSIMA DISC - Ultegra 11sp 

OLTRE XR4 - Ultegra Di2 

OLTRE XR4 DISC - Ultegra Di2 

OLTRE XR4 CV FRAMESET (frame+fork+headset+seatpost)   

VIA NIRONE 7 DISC - 105 11sp  

SPECIALISSIMA DISC FRAMESET (frame+fork+headset+stem/handlebar)

ARIA DISC - 105  11sp

ARIA DISC - Ultegra 11sp
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CODE MODELS COLORS  PRICES

SRP with VAT  

YRBX6 GX-GY 4.817 €                      

YRBX2 GX-GY 3.234 €                     

YRBX3 GX-GY 2.938 €                     

YRB8C IP-5K 2.570 €                     

YRB1C AJ-AK-5K-3C-IP 2.229 €                      

YRB7C IP - IT 3.167 €                      

YRB62 GU-GV 1.815 €                       

YRBF4 XC 6.928 €                      

XRB28 XC 5.756 €                      

YRB51 ZD 3.494 €                     

XRB26 ZD-Z2 2.507 €                     

CODE MODELS COLORS  PRICES

SRP with VAT  

YRBA4 BC-OR 5.878 €                     

YRBA3X BC-OR 5.420 €                     

YRBA3I BC-OR 5.277 €                      

YRBA2 BC-OR 4.341 €                      

YRBA1 BC-OR 3.958 €                     

YRBW8 BK-WW 5.565 €                     

YRBW9 BK-WW 4.959 €                     

YRBE6 BK-WW 4.846 €                     

YRBE7 BK-WW 4.846 €                     

YRBE4 BK-WW 4.506 €                     

YRBE5 BK-WW 4.506 €                     

YRBE2 BK-WW 3.939 €                      

YRBE3 BK-WW 3.939 €                      

YRBE9 BK-WW 4.697 €                      

YRBE8 BK-WW 4.361 €                      

YRBE1 BK-WW 3.884 €                     

YRBN9 1A 5.808 €                     

YRBN8 1A-PZ 4.669 €                     

YRBM4 IE 3.864 €                     

YRBM6 IG 3.415 €                      

YRBM7 IG 2.829 €                     

E-OMNIA X TYPE - HT 29" - Bosch Perf. CX 500 WH - Deore 1x11sp

E-OMNIA T TYPE - Bosch Perf. CX 625 WH - XT 1X12 sp

E-OMNIA FX TYPE FS - 29" T150/160 - Bosch Perf. CX 625 WH - XT 1x12 sp

E-OMNIA FX TYPE FS - 29" T150/160 - Bosch Perf. CX 500 WH - GX EAGLE 1x12 sp

E-OMNIA T TYPE - Step-Through - Bosch Perf. CX 625 WH - XT 1x12sp

E-OMNIA T TYPE - "BELT DRIVE" - Bosch Perf. CX 625 WH - Nexus 5sp

E-OMNIA T TYPE - Step-Through - "BELT DRIVE" - Bosch Perf. CX 625 WH - Nexus 5sp

E-OMNIA C TYPE - "CHAIN" 2 - Bosch Perf. CX 652 WH - Deore 1x10sp

E-OMNIA C TYPE - "BELT DRIVE" - Bosch Perf. CX 625 WH - Nexus 5sp

E-OMNIA T TYPE - Bosch Perf. CX 500 WH - Deore 1x10sp

E-OMNIA T TYPE - Step-Through - Bosch Perf. CX 500 WH - Deore 1x10sp

E-OMNIA FX TYPE FS - 29" T150/160 - Bosch Perf. CX 625 WH - GX EAGLE 1x12 sp

*Tavolozza: Upcharge 410 €

Bianchi reserves the right to amend specifications and/or prices.

ARIA E-ROAD - Ultegra 11sp Disc

ARIA E-ROAD - Ultegra Di2  

IMPULSO E-GRAVEL TRK EBM - Deore 11sp

XS-S-M-L-XL

XS-S-M-L-XL

SIZES

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

XS-S-M-L-XL

48-50-52-54-56-58

48-50-52-56-58

47-50-53-55-57-59-61

IMPULSO PRO - GRX 600 1X11sp Disc

PROVISIONAL PRICE LIST MY22
EUROPE

XS-S-M-L-XL 

47-50-53-55-57-59-61-63

47-50-53-55-57-59-61-63

47-50-53-55-57-59-61-63

ZOLDER PRO DISC FRAMESET (frame+fork+headset)

XS - S - M - L

XS - S - M - L

48-50-52-54-56-58ZOLDER PRO DISC - GRX 600 11sp 

AQUILA CV TIME TRIAL CARBON FRAMESET (frame+fork+headset+cover+ 

handlebar cockpit+brake front/rear)    

M-L-XL

M-L-XL

M-L-XL

M-L-XL

M-L-XL

M-L-XL

M-L-XL

M-L-XL

S-M-L

S-M-L

E-OMNIA

E-ROAD / GRAVEL

GRAVEL

TT & TRIATHLON

CYCLO CROSS

E-BIKES

AQUILA CV TIME TRIAL CARBON - Ultegra  11sp 

NIRONE GRAVEL DISC - GRX 400 10sp, 35mm tyre, flare drop bar

XS-S-M-L-XL 

S-M-L

M-L-XL

M-L-XL

M-L-XL

M-L-XL

IMPULSO E-ROAD EBM - Ultegra 11sp Disc

IMPULSO E-GRAVEL EBM - GRX 600 1x11sp Disc

ARCADEX CARBON DISC - GRX 810 1x11sp

ARCADEX CARBON DISC - GRX 815 1x11sp

E-OMNIA C TYPE - "CHAIN" - Bosch Perf. CX 500 WH - Deore 1x10 sp

E-OMNIA FT TYPE - 29" - Bosch Perf. CX 625 WH - XT/Deore 1x12 sp

E-OMNIA FT TYPE - 29" - Bosch Perf. CX 500 WH - Deore 1x11sp

E-OMNIA X TYPE - HT 29" - Bosch Perf. CX 625 WH - SX EAGLE 1x12sp

IMPULSO DISC - GRX 600 11sp, 35mm tyre, flare drop bar

IMPULSO DISC - GRX 810 11sp 35mm, tyre, flare drop bar 

ARCADEX CARBON DISC - GRX 600 1x11sp

XS-S-M-L-XL 

SIZES

M-L-XL
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CODE MODELS SIZES COLORS  PRICES

SRP with VAT  

YRBQ1 CM 12.055 €                    

YRBQ2 CM 11.517 €                      

YRBQ3 CM 8.140 €                      

YRBU7 5G 8.113 €                       

YRBU6 5G 7.059 €                     

YRBU5 5G 6.388 €                     

YRBZ1 E9-3P 5.423 €                     

YRBZ3 E9-3P 5.093 €                     

YRBU9 E9-3P 3.009 €                     

YRBV8 E9-3P 2.841 €                      

YRB11 6G 3.060 €                     

YRBV9 6G 2.956 €                      

YRBT8 2T-TY 2.387 €                      

YRBT9 2T-TY 2.387 €                      

YRB1T GT-JT 2.391 €                      

YRBT2 ST-SU 1.552 €                      

YRBT3 ST-SU 1.552 €                      

YRBT1 SO 1.313 €                       

CODE MODELS SIZES COLORS  PRICES

SRP with VAT  

YRBS7 MX 9.932 €                      

YRBP6 MX 6.195 €                      

YRBS9 MX 4.707 €                     

YRB73 MY *Tavolozza 8.475 €                     

YRBR1 MY *Tavolozza 4.511 €                       

YRBP4 NH 2.784 €                     

YRBP5 NH-NF 2.317 €                      

YRBO7 NH-NF 2.105 €                      

YRBI1 6K-6B 1.147 €                       

YRBR9 6K 983 €                        

YRBW2 6K-MB 703 €                        

YRBC8 DA-DB 644 €                        

YRBC7 DA-DB 641 €                         

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53T-TRONIK SPORT 9.2 -Shimano E7000 522 WH - Altus 1x9sp Disc

38-43-48-53

E-SUV RACER 29" - T150/160 - XTR 1x12 sp 

E-SUV RALLY 29"-27.5" - T150/150 - XTR 1x12 sp 

E-SUV ADVENTURE 29"-27.5" - T150/150 - GX EAGLE 1x12 sp

T-TRONIK REBEL 9.1 - 140/150 - Shimano EP8 85Nm - Darfon 630 WH - XT/Deore Disc 

1x12sp

PROVISIONAL PRICE LIST MY22
EUROPE

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53

45

47-53

MTB

T-TRONIK SPORT TOURER 9.2 - Shimano E7000 522 WH - Altus 1x9sp Disc (fender-

rear carrier-kickstand-light) 

T-TRONIK C TYPE - 28" - Shimano E6100 418 WH - Deore Disc 1x10sp 

T-TRONIK T TYPE ST - Step-Through - 28" - Shimano E6100 418 WH - Deore Disc 1x10sp

T-TRONIK T TYPE - 28"  - Shimano E6100 418 WH - Deore Disc 1x10sp

E-SPILLO CLASSIC - Step-Through - Rear Motor - Altus 1x8sp V-brake 

E-SPILLO CLASSIC - Rear Motor - Altus 1x8sp V-brake 

E-SPILLO CITY - Rear Motor - Altus 1x8sp V-brake 

43-47

47-51

43-47

43-47

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53

METHANOL CV FS 9.2 - XTR/XT 1X12 

METHANOL CV FS 9.1 - XX1 EAGLE AXS 1x12                            

METHANOL CV RS 9.1 - XX1 EAGLE AXS 1x12                                                                                                    

43-48-53

43-48-53

43-48-53

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53

E-CITY

E-MTB

T-TRONIK PERFORMER 9.1 - T140/160 - Shimano EP8 85Nm -  Simplo 630 WH - XTR/XT 

12sp Disc  - DT H1700 

T-TRONIK PERFORMER 9.2 - T140/150 - Shimano EP8 85Nm - Simplo 630 WH -

XT 1X12 sp Disc3 -  DT HI1900                                                                   

T-TRONIK SPORT TOURER 9.1 - Shimano E7000 522 WH - Deore  Disc 1x10sp (fender-

rear carrier-kickstand-light) 

T-TRONIK PERFORMER 9.3 - T140/150 - Shimano EP8 85Nm - Simplo 630 WH - 

XT mix 1X12 sp Disc - WTB Kom Trail i30

T-TRONIK REBEL 9.2 - 140/140 - Shimano EP8 85Nm - Darfon 630 WH - NX/SX EAGLE 

1x12sp Disc 

T-TRONIK SPORT 9.1  - Shimano E7000 522 WH - Deore  Disc 1x10sp

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53

METHANOL CV RS 9.3 - XT 1x12 

METHANOL CV FS 9.3 - XT/SLX 1X12

DUEL 27.S - Alivio Mix 2x9

DUEL 29.S - Alivio Mix 2x9

MAGMA 9.2 - Alivio Mix 2x9   

MAGMA 9.0 - Deore 1x11 sp Boost

MAGMA 9.S - Deore 1x12 Boost

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53

NITRON 9.4 - XT/Deore 1x12 sp

NITRON 9.2 - XT/SLX 1x12                                                                                                                  

NITRON 9.3 - XT/SLX 1x12                                                                                                    

*Tavolozza: Upcharge 410 €

Bianchi reserves the right to amend specifications and/or prices.

38-43-48-53

38-43-48-53
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CODE MODELS COLORS  PRICES

SRP with VAT  

YRB55 CC-C9 859 €                        

YRBD3 CC-C9 807 €                        

YRBD9 CC-C9 789 €                        

YRBB2 C9 751 €                         

YRBB3 C9 751 €                         

1A: CK16 / Black Full Glossy      DB: Serial Black / Azzurra Blue Full Glossy NH: CK16 / Black Full Glossy

1D: CK16 Glossy E9: Black / CK16 Full Glossy OR: Black / Gray Matt - Glossy

2R: Black / Brilliant Graphite Full Glossy   GT: Hygge Grey Matt PX: Summertime Dream / Black Full Glossy

2T: Colonial Green Matt GU: CK16 / Blue Peacock Full Glossy PZ: Summertime Dream / Black Full Glossy     

3C: Black / Titanium Full Matt GV: Green Forest / Bronze Mirror Full Glossy   SB: Black Carbon UD / Mermaid Scale Full Glossy

3P: Black / Dark Graphite Full Glossy GX: CK16 / Blue Notes Full Glossy SC: CK16 / Mermaid Scale Full Glossy

5G: Black / CK16 Full Glossy GY: Gold Storm / Blue Notes Full Glossy SJ: Greenish Blue / Mermaid Scale Full Glossy    

5H: Black / CK16 Graphite Full Glossy IB: Soft Black / Black Full Matt SO: Grey Glossy

5K: CK16 / Black Full Glossy IC: CK16 / Dark Turquoise Full Glossy ST: Gun Metal / Black Full Matt

6B: Black / CK16-White Full Glossy IE: CK16 / Black Glossy SU: CK16 / Black Full Glossy

6G: Dark Graphite Glossy IG: Black / Titanium Full Matt SW: Black / Graphite Glossy

6K: CK16 / Black-White Full Glossy IP: CK16 / Tone on Tone Glossy    TY: Halong Rocks Glossy

AJ: Blue Smoke / Carbon UD Fork Full Glossy IT: Sage Escape WW: White Glossy

AK: Fall Green / Carbon UD Fork Full Glossy JT: Oyster Ash Glossy
XB: Graphite Race / Grey 

Shade Matt

BC: Blu Notte / CK16 Full Glossy MB: Black Frame / Silver-Yellow Dec Matt
XC: Graphite Race / CK16 

Shade + White Logo

BK: Black Glossy MX: CK16 / Black Full Glossy
XW: Frozen White / CK16 

Shade 

C9: Rocks Sand / Black Matt - Glossy MY: CK16 / Black Full Glossy

CC: CK16 / Dark Turquoise Full Glossy          N2: Serial Black / Titanium Silver Full Glossy ZD: CK16 / Purple Rainbow Full Glossy

CM: Black CK16-Chrome Full Glossy ND: CK16 / Titanium Silver Full Glossy

DA: CK16 / Azzurra Blue Full Glossy NF: White / Black Full Glossy

*Tavolozza: Upcharge 410 €

Bianchi reserves the right to amend specifications and/or prices.

Z2: Black / Purple Rainbow Full Glossy

COLORS

C-SPORT CROSS - Step-Through - 28" - Acera 24sp 

C-SPORT CROSS - 28" - Acera 24sp 

C-SPORT 2 - Step-Through - 28" - Acera 24sp 

C-SPORT 2 - 28" - Acera 24sp 

C-SPORT 3 - 28" - Alivio 2x9sp 

PROVISIONAL PRICE LIST MY22
EUROPE

43-47-51

43-47-51-55

43-47-51-55

43-47-51-55-59 

43-47-51-55-59 

SIZES

CITY-FITNESS
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